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 Graduate Teaching Schedule 2022-23 
 

Fall 2022 
 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00-

12:00 
 

 
 

10:20
-1:20 

Statistical Methods in 
Sociology I 

541: Mai 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Health, Environment, 
and Society 

571: MacKendrick 
(01:920:491:02) 

 

 
 
 

Reserved for 

Meetings 

Social Research 
Methods 

501: Springer 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

1:00 

- 4:00 

 
12:30

-3:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

New Qualitative Methods 
for New Qualitative Data 

(2nd Methods Class) 

570: Jones 

 
 

Proseminar for First 
and Second Years  

(until 2pm) 
Reference Calendar for 

specific dates 
 

Classical Theory  

515: Cerulo 
 

 

 

5:00-

8:00 

 
 

 
 

2nd Year Paper 
Seminar 

*Meets Biweekly* 

503: Lee 

 

 
Reserved for 

Workshops 
 

 

 

 

 

Spring 2023 
(as of 2/15/23) 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00-

11:40 
 

 
10:20 

- 1:00 
 

 

Writing Seminar 

703: Shepherd 
 
 

Multi-level and 
Longitudinal Data Analysis 

(2nd Methods Class) 

570: Lei 

Reserved for 

Meetings 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Inequality, Health and 
Population 

571: Mouzon 
(01:920:492:04) 

 

 

1:00-
3:40 

 

 
 

 
3:00-

5:40 

 

Statistical Methods 
in Sociology II 

 

542: Davidson 
 

 

 
 

 Gender and 
Sexuality 
572: Stein 

 

 
Proseminar for First 
and Second Years  

(1:30-3:00pm) 
Reference Calendar for 

specific dates 
 
 

Contemporary Theory  
 

516: Borocz 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
5:00-

7:40 

 
 

 

 

 
 

2nd Year Paper 
Seminar 

*Meets Biweekly* 

504: Lee 
 

 

 

 
Reserved for 

Workshops 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 All graduate classes will be held in the Seminar room, room 128. 


