## **Graduate Teaching Schedule 2022-23**

## Fall 2022

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00- 12:00	Statistical Methods in Sociology I 541: Mai		Reserved for Meetings	Social Research Methods 501: Springer	
10:20 -1:20		Health, Environment, and Society 571: MacKendrick (01:920:491:02)			
1:00 - 4:00 12:30 -3:30	New Qualitative Methods for New Qualitative Data (2 <sup>nd</sup> Methods Class) 570: Jones		Proseminar for First and Second Years (until 2pm) Reference Calendar for specific dates	Classical Theory 515: Cerulo	
5:00- 8:00			2 <sup>nd</sup> Year Paper Seminar * <b>Meets Biweekly</b> * 503: Lee	Reserved for Workshops	

## **Spring 2023** (as of 2/15/23)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00- 11:40	<b>Writing Seminar</b> 703: Shepherd	Multi-level and Longitudinal Data Analysis (2 <sup>nd</sup> Methods Class) 570: Lei	Reserved for Meetings		
10:20 - 1:00				Inequality, Health and Population 571: Mouzon (01:920:492:04)	
1:00- 3:40	Statistical Methods in Sociology II 542: Davidson		<b>Gender and Sexuality</b> 572: Stein	Proseminar for First and Second Years (1:30-3:00pm) Reference Calendar for specific dates	
3:00- 5:40				Contemporary Theory 516: Borocz	
5:00- 7:40			2 <sup>nd</sup> Year Paper Seminar *Meets Biweekly* 504: Lee	Reserved for Workshops	

All graduate classes will be held in the Seminar room, room 128.